Exiract Date
NOPIC Date
Date of Event

Recap Totals:

SECURED:

UNSECURED

TOTAL NET ASSESSED

Parcel Count Interim
Parcel Count Regular

DS

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL # 121

5/01/2020
07/01/2018 - 04/01/2020
03/01/1995 - 12/31/2019

Reg. Net 2,410,730,886

HOX 9.447.675

Net Assessed 2,401,283,211
|

Reg. Net : 357,987,319

HOX ; 36.400

Net Assessed 357,950,919

2.759.234.130

4,990
14,367
19,357

Secured Parcel Count

16,682

Unsecured Parcel Count

2,675

Total Parcel Count

19,357



CHINO

COLTON
NEEDLES
ONTARIO
REDLANDS
RIALTO

SAN BERNARDINO
UPLAND
BARSTOW
FONTANA
MONTCLAIR
VICTORVILLE
LOMA LINDA
ADELANTO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
GRAND TERRACE
BIG BEAR
HIGHLAND

29 PALMS
HESPERIA

APPLE VALLEY
YUCAIPA

YUCCA VALLEY
CHINO HILLS

TOTAL CITIES
TOTAL UNICORP

COUNTY TOTAL

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL RECAP # 121

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
3000
9000
10000
11000
12000
13000
14000
15000
16000
17000
18000
19000
20000
21000
22000
23000
24000

05/01/2020

SEC
258,251,512
137,629,123

13,622,865
296,316,444

77,065,313

50,948,357
311,150,807

96,099,385

8,029,093
244,916,525
26,206,589
76,368,239
11,820,169

69,620,851

214,933,523
13,842,541
27,279,356
24,643,275

6,322,153
69,152,791

36,917,688

33,410,195
26,669,327
59,403,474

2,190,619,595

210,663,616

2,401,283,211

UNSEC
8,972,704
2,065,297

15,673,181
62,445,099
45,288 968
8,458,701
45.402.814
12,228,840
1,394,417
5,654,799
4,481,797
8,278,021
1,113,257
21,517,553
15,848 467
2,858,373
12,387,212
2,031,911
1,392,694
20,252,280
12,068,324
1,081,222
6,008,029
3,477 474

320,381,434
37,569,485

357,950,919

TOTAL

267224216
139,694,420
29,296,046
358,761,543
122,354,281
59,407,058
356,553,621
108,328,225
9,423,510
250,571,324
30,688,386
84,646,260
12,933,426
91,138,404
230,781,990
16,700,914
39,666,568
26,675,186
7,714,847
89,405,071
48,986,012
34,491,417
32,677,356
62,880,948

2,511,001,029

248,233,101

2,759,234,130



