

**SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL # 121**

Extract Date            5/01/2020  
 NOPIC Date            07/01/2018 - 04/01/2020  
 Date of Event         03/01/1995 - 12/31/2019

Recap Totals:

SECURED:	Reg. Net	2,410,730,886	
	HOX	<u>9,447,675</u>	Secured Parcel Count
	Net Assessed	<b>2,401,283,211</b>	16,682
UNSECURED	Reg. Net	357,987,319	Unsecured Parcel Count
	HOX	<u>36,400</u>	
	Net Assessed	<b>357,950,919</b>	2,675
			Total Parcel Count
<b>TOTAL NET ASSESSED</b>		<b><u>2,759,234,130</u></b>	19,357

Parcel Count Interim        4,990  
 Parcel Count Regular       14,367  
                                       **19,357**

DS

## SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL RECAP # 121

05/01/2020

		<u>SEC</u>	<u>UNSEC</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
CHINO	1000	258,251,512	8,972,704	267,224,216
COLTON	2000	137,629,123	2,065,297	139,694,420
NEEDLES	3000	13,622,865	15,673,181	29,296,046
ONTARIO	4000	296,316,444	62,445,099	358,761,543
REDLANDS	5000	77,065,313	45,288,968	122,354,281
RIALTO	6000	50,948,357	8,458,701	59,407,058
SAN BERNARDINO	7000	311,150,807	45,402,814	356,553,621
UPLAND	8000	96,099,385	12,228,840	108,328,225
BARSTOW	9000	8,029,093	1,394,417	9,423,510
FONTANA	10000	244,916,525	5,654,799	250,571,324
MONTCLAIR	11000	26,206,589	4,481,797	30,688,386
VICTORVILLE	12000	76,368,239	8,278,021	84,646,260
LOMA LINDA	13000	11,820,169	1,113,257	12,933,426
ADELANTO	14000	69,620,851	21,517,553	91,138,404
RANCHO CUCAMONGA	15000	214,933,523	15,848,467	230,781,990
GRAND TERRACE	16000	13,842,541	2,858,373	16,700,914
BIG BEAR	17000	27,279,356	12,387,212	39,666,568
HIGHLAND	18000	24,643,275	2,031,911	26,675,186
29 PALMS	19000	6,322,153	1,392,694	7,714,847
HESPERIA	20000	69,152,791	20,252,280	89,405,071
APPLE VALLEY	21000	36,917,688	12,068,324	48,986,012
YUCAIPA	22000	33,410,195	1,081,222	34,491,417
YUCCA VALLEY	23000	26,669,327	6,008,029	32,677,356
CHINO HILLS	24000	59,403,474	3,477,474	62,880,948
<b>TOTAL CITIES</b>		<b>2,190,619,595</b>	<b>320,381,434</b>	<b>2,511,001,029</b>
<b>TOTAL UNICORP</b>		<b>210,663,616</b>	<b>37,569,485</b>	<b>248,233,101</b>
<b>COUNTY TOTAL</b>		<b>2,401,283,211</b>	<b>357,950,919</b>	<b>2,759,234,130</b>